


RETAIL PRICE LIST JANUARY 2025 - Parks and Cit

Replacement battery for Vinion £295 £354
Replacement battery for Prunion £525 £630
Replacement battery for Prunion (double outlet) £805 £966
m Alpha plug in battery 6ah, 260wh, IP54 £410 £492
| P20 | Alpha Plug in Battery 12 ah, 520wh, IP54 £650 £780
Backpack battery 17.25 ah, 745wh, IP54 £1250 £1500
Backpack Battery 28ah, 1221wh, IP54 £1750 £2100
Backpack battery 34ah, 1527wh, IP54 £2020 £2424
Power convertor, 1000w at 240V £335 £402
Battery protection box £210 £252
Carrying harness for Alpha (and mounting bracket for Rasion) £153 £183.60
Carrying harness for ULB750 £108 £129.60
m Comfort Harness for ULB750/12N/15N £172 £206.40
1amp for Prunion and 250 batteries £94.85 £113.82
2.2 amp for Alpha /400 /LIPO5 £111 £133.20
3.3 amp for all batteries from Alpha upwards £125 £150
**%7 6amp Rapid charger for 750/1200/1500 £195 £234

*** CHA760 is not recommended for ALPHA batteries, if you require a fast charger then use CHA330, standard charger is CHARG2.

Warning : Rapid chargers should only be used for 4 out of 5 charges then use a standard charger to ensure longevity of the battery 2
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION- CHARGE CABINET EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

CHASTA

PELLENC CODE

ETESIA

ORDERING
CODE

Charge cabinet up to 10 batteries

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

£5690

RETAIL EXC. VAT

£6828

RETAIL INC. VAT

57302

57303

57304
57306
57307

57308

57309

57318

SEC302

SEC303

SECUBO

SEC306

SEC307

SEC308

SEC309

SEC318

Standard M

Station M

Station M inc.
Smartbox

Station XL

Station XL inc
Smartbox

Station XL inc.

Lockers

Station XL inc.

Lockers and
Smartbox
Securion XL
400V Split

No internal Sockets, use with CHASTA

8 sockets on 2 lower shelves = 3 shelves to
CHASTA
As 57303 + Smartbox

16 sockets on 2 lower shelves, 3 shelves to
CHASTA

As 57306 + Smartbox

10 Individual Locking boxes, with dedicated keys
and main door
As 57308 + 16 Power sockets

8 Shelves with 4 sockets per shelf = 32 sockets

£8,822.00
£10,849.00

£12,875.00

£14,902.00

£16,929.00

£15,848.00

£17,874.00

£17,874.00

£9,866.40
£13,018.80

£15,480.00

£17,882.40

£20,314.80

£19,017.60

£21,448.80

£21,448.80
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PRODUCT
CAB40

CAB120
CABADP
CABALP
FASTAD

PRODUCT
46611
CTWALP
CHARAL

PRODUCT
HEL30

HEL27C
HEL51C
HEL63C
HEL75C
45694

Quick release for 5 pin batteries
Quick release for 9 pin batteries
Cable for Raison2> 5 pin red to 9 pin black
Long cable for Alpha harness

Cable adapter red 5 pin to quick release

DESCRIPTION- CABLES & CONNECTORS EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

£84 £100.80
£85 £102
£82 £98.40
£82 £98.40
£22 £26.40

Body extension kit for HARNES £25.16 £30.19

Plug in counterweight for Alpha £105 £126
Wall mounted plate for charging Alpha £59 £70.80

Universal hedge cutter, motor only, IP54 £625 £750
27cm Topiary blade £258 £309.60

51cm Double sided blade £385 £462

63cm Double sided blade £320 £384

75cm Double sided blade £335 £402
Deflector shield inc. swarf board for 63C £55.07 £66.08

PRODUCT

HEL20A

EXC20A

All above are star shaped drive only, blades available for oval drive units
DESCRIPTION- ALPHA TOOLS

235cm long 53cm cut hedge cutter

Loop handle, 900w ,3 speed brush cutter

EXCL.VAT

£725
£525

INC.VAT

£870
£630
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EXC20L Loop handle4 speed> 6600rpm, smart display £965 £1158

EXC20D Cow horn handle specification as above £1075 £1290

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION- MOWER EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

BASIC 60cm Push, 6 cut heights 25-75, 3 engine speed £1370 £1644

EASY2 60cm self-propelled, 6 cut heights IP54 £1895 £2274

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION- BLOWERS EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

Handheld, 17.5n, 930m3/h  weight 2.55kg £745 £894

AIRBP Backpack,1750w, 1280m3/h. 6.8kg £1025 £1230

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION-CLEANION SWEEPER EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

MOTOR Cleanion wheeled Frame £2970 £3564
CLEAN Sweeper head 100cm £2180 £2616
COLBOX Collection box for sweeper £485 £582

LEAFPL Leaf pusher grill £365 £438
SNOWPL 1m Snow plough £530 £636

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION -CULTIVION EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

Cu380 Weeding hoe, 4 speed, c/w 22cm Blade £999 £1198.80
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