

RETAIL PRICE LIST JANUARY 2025 PARKS AND GIVY 10015

6

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- BATTERIES	EXCL. VAT	INC.VAT
ULB15	Replacement battery for Vinion	£295	£354
ULB15P	Replacement battery for Prunion	£525	£630
ULB250	Replacement battery for Prunion (double outlet)	£805	£966
P260	Alpha plug in battery 6ah, 260wh, IP54	£410	£492
P520	Alpha Plug in Battery 12 ah, 520wh, IP54	£650	£780
ULB750	Backpack battery 17.25 ah, 745wh, IP54	£1250	£1500
ULB12N	Backpack Battery 28ah, 1221wh, IP54	£1750	£2100
ULB15N	Backpack battery 34ah, 1527wh, IP54	£2020	£2424
CONV10	Power convertor, 1000w at 240V	£335	£402
BATBOX	Battery protection box	£210	£252
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION-HARNESS AND OPTIONS	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
HARNAP	Carrying harness for Alpha (and mounting bracket for Rasion)	£153	£183.60
HAR750	Carrying harness for ULB750	£108	£129.60
HARNES	Comfort Harness for ULB750/12N/15N	£172	£206.40
PRODUCT			
	DESCRIPTION- CHARGERS	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAI
45151	DESCRIPTION- CHARGERS 1amp for Prunion and 250 batteries	EXCL.VAT £94.85	INC.VAT £113.82
		£94.85	£113.82
45151	1amp for Prunion and 250 batteries		

• *** CHA760 is not recommended for ALPHA batteries , if you require a fast charger then use CHA330, standard charger is CHARG2.

• Warning : Rapid chargers should only be used for 4 out of 5 charges then use a standard charger to ensure longevity of the battery 2

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- CHARGE CABINET	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
CHASTA	Charge cabinet up to 10 batteries	£5690	£6828

PELLENC CODE	ETESIA ORDERING CODE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL EXC. VAT	RETAIL INC. VAT
57302	SEC302	Standard M	No internal Sockets, use with CHASTA	£8,822.00	£9,866.40
57303	SEC303	Station M	8 sockets on 2 lower shelves = 3 shelves to CHASTA	£10,849.00	£13,018.80
57304	SECUBO	Station M inc. Smartbox	As 57303 + Smartbox	£12,875.00	£15,480.00
57306	SEC306	Station XL	16 sockets on 2 lower shelves, 3 shelves to CHASTA	£14,902.00	£17,882.40
57307	SEC307	Station XL inc Smartbox	As 57306 + Smartbox	£16,929.00	£20,314.80
57308	SEC308	Station XL inc. Lockers	10 Individual Locking boxes, with dedicated keys and main door	£15,848.00	£19,017.60
57309	SEC309	Station XL inc. Lockers and Smartbox	As 57308 + 16 Power sockets	£17,874.00	£21,448.80
57318	SEC318	Securion XL 400V Split	8 Shelves with 4 sockets per shelf = 32 sockets	£17,874.00	£21,448.80

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- CABLES & CONNECTORS	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
CAB40	Quick release for 5 pin batteries	£84	£100.80
CAB120	Quick release for 9 pin batteries	£85	£102
CABADP	Cable for Raison2> 5 pin red to 9 pin black	£82	£98.40
CABALP	Long cable for Alpha harness	£82	£98.40
FASTAD	Cable adapter red 5 pin to quick release	£22	£26.40
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION -HARNESS AND OPTIONS	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
46611	Body extension kit for HARNES	£25.16	£30.19
CTWALP	Plug in counterweight for Alpha	£105	£126
CHARAL	Wall mounted plate for charging Alpha	£59	£70.80
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- HELION HEDGE CUTTER	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
HEL30	Universal hedge cutter, motor only, IP54	£625	£750
HEL27C	27cm Topiary blade	£258	£309.60
HEL51C	51cm Double sided blade	£385	£462
HEL63C	63cm Double sided blade	£320	£384
HEL75C	75cm Double sided blade	£335	£402
45694	Deflector shield inc. swarf board for 63C	£55.07	£66.08
	All above are star shaped drive only , blades available for oval drive units		
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- ALPHA TOOLS	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
HEL20A	235cm long 53cm cut hedge cutter	£725	£870
EXC20A	Loop handle, 900w ,3 speed brush cutter	£525	£630

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- BRUSH CUTTER	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
EXC20L	Loop handle4 speed> 6600rpm, smart display	£965	£1158
EXC20D	Cow horn handle specification as above	£1075	£1290
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- MOWER	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
BASIC	60cm Push, 6 cut heights 25-75, 3 engine speed	£1370	£1644
EASY2	60cm self-propelled, 6 cut heights IP54	£1895	£2274
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION- BLOWERS	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
AIR803	Handheld, 17.5n, 930m3/h weight 2.55kg	£745	£894
AIRBP	Backpack,1750w, 1280m3/h. 6.8kg	£1025	£1230
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION-CLEANION SWEEPER	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
MOTOR	Cleanion wheeled Frame	£2970	£3564
CLEAN	Sweeper head 100cm	£2180	£2616
COLBOX	Collection box for sweeper	£485	£582
LEAFPL	Leaf pusher grill	£365	£438
SNOWPL	1m Snow plough	£530	£636
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION -CULTIVION	EXCL.VAT	INC.VAT
CU380	Weeding hoe, 4 speed, c/w 22cm Blade	£999	£1198.80



DISTRIBUTED IN THE UK & IRELAND BY ETESIA UK WWW.ETESIA.CO.UK/PELLENC